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RAJIV GANDHI UNIV ERSITY 

RONO HILS:: DOIMUKH 

M ~:cdtan/Memo No.Exam-3075/2018 / 3 2.. 4 
NOTIFICATION 

~/ Dated:- 14th March 2023 

The Re-checking results of under mentioned Semester examinations held in the month of December 2022 
are hereby declared as under subject to modification or correction in the result sheets and Mark sheets if 
any error is detected subsequently. The result is available in the university website www.rgu.ac.in 

Re- Checking Sheet of I, Ill & V Semester Examination Held On DEC 2022 
REMARKS SL.NO SUBJECT ROLL NO 

1 MBA 22MBA004 

2 MBA 22MBA018 

3 MBA 22MBA039 

4 EDUCATION 21/MAEDU/055 

5 PGDBI 2022/PGDBl/20 

6 EDUCATION 21/MAEDU/052 

7 EDUCATION 21/MAEDU/030 

8 STC STC22-008 

9 sTc- STC21-010 

10 STC STC21-003 

11 PSYCHOLOGY 22MAPSY24 

12 PSYCHOLOGY 22MAPSY10 

M ~.t:dtan /No.Exam-3075/2018 

Copy to:-
1. P.S to Vice-Chancellor for kind information please. 

PAPER CODE 
MBAC-404 
MBAC-404 
MBAC-406 
EDU-532 

103 
EDU-532 
EDU-531 
EDU-532 

STC-512(C) 
STC-533 
STC-534 
STC-533 
PSY-511 
PSY-513 
PSY512 

No Change 
No Change 
No Change 
No Change 
No Change 
No Change 
No Change 
No Change 
No Change 
No Change 
No Change 
No Change 
No Change 
No Change 
No Change 

Sci/-
Controller of Examinations 

~/ Dated:- lf1n March 2023 



2. P.A. to Controller of Examination for information please. 
3. The Deans of Faculties/Head of Departments concerned for information please. 
4. The Principal concerned for information please. 

VThe Jt. Director, Computer Center, RGU for information and uploading the result in the University 
Website please. 

6. Notice Board. 
7. Office Copy. 

(Oriental Taggu) 
Assistant Registrar (exam) 
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